Pizza Tables, Big Top Salad/Sandwich
Refrigerators & Compact Undercounters
★
★
★
★
★
★

° V-Line Big Top Salad/Sandwich Refrigerators - Available in 30-3/4”, 46-3/4” or 61-1/4”
widths with stainless steel telescoping lids and utility shelf.  The 30-3/4” units have openings
in the top for twelve (12) pans.  The 46-3/4” units have openings in the top for twelve (12)
or eighteen (18) pans.  The 61-1/4” units have openings in the top for twelve (12), sixteen
(16), eighteen (18), or twenty-four (24) pans.
° V-Line Pizza Tables - Available in 40-1/4”, 64-1/4” and 88-1/4” widths.  Pizza tables are
designed with a cold wall pan rail system and forced air cabinet storage.  Each cold wall rail
accommodates standard serving pans.
1
Section 1-Description Section 1-Description
SPECIFICATIONS AND DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS CAPACITY TOTAL NO. OF NO.OF 1/6 CRATED
MODEL W X D X H (in) (Cu Ft) AMPS VOLTS H.P. SHELVES SIZE PANS WEIGHT
COMPACT UNDERCOUNTER REFRIGERATORS & FREEZERS
(6) 1/6 PANS
UR-27-SALA 27 X 30 1/2 X 42 6.5 5.6 115-60-1 1/5 2 & 175 LBS
(2) 1/9 PANS
UR-48-8A 48 X 30 1/2 X 42 11.5 6.5 115-60-1 1/5 4 8 250 LBS
UR-48-10A 48 X 30 1/2 X 42 11.5 6.5 115-60-1 1/5 4 10 250 LBS
UR-48-12A 48 X 30 1/2 X 42 11.5 6.5 115-60-1 1/5 4 12 250 LBS
UR-27-SST 27 X 30 1/2 X 36 7.0 5.6 115-60-1 1/5 2 - 155 LBS
URD-27-SST 27 X 30 1/2 X 36 7.0 6.0 115-60-1 1/5 - - 195 LBS
UF-27-SST 27 X 30 1/2 X 36 7.0 6.7 115-60-1 1/3 2 - 160 LBS
UFD-27-SST 27 X 30 1/2 X 36 7.0 7.1 115-60-1 1/3 - - 200 LBS
UR-27-SBS 27 X 30 1/2 X 40 1/2 7.0 5.6 115-60-1 1/5 2 - 157 LBS
URD-27-SBS 27 X 30 1/2 X 40 1/2 7.0 6.0 115-60-1 1/5 - - 197 LBS
UF-27-SBS 27 X 30 1/2 X 40 1/2 7.0 6.7 115-60-1 1/3 2 - 165 LBS
UFD-27-SBS 27 X 30 1/2 X 40 1/2 7.0 7.1 115-60-1 1/3 - - 205 LBS
UR-48-SST 48 X 30 1/2 X 36 12.5 6.0 115-60-1 1/5 4 - 218 LBS
UF-48-SST 48 X 30 1/2 X 36 12.5 7.1 115-60-1 1/3 4 - 225 LBS
UR-48-SBS 48 X 30 1/2 X 40 1/2 12.5 6.0 115-60-1 1/5 4 - 220 LBS
UF-48-SBS 48 X 30 1/2 X 40 1/2 12.5 7.1 115-60-1 1/3 4 - 227 LBS
V-LINE BIG TOP SALAD / SANDWICH REFRIGERATORS
UR-3-BT 30 3/4 X 34 X 45 3/4 8.0 4.9 115-60-1 1/5 2 12 225 LBS
UR-4-12-BT 46 3/4 X 34 X 45 3/4 10.0 7.0 115-60-1 1/4 4 12 240 LBS
UR-4-18-BT 46 3/4 X 34 X 45 3/4 10.0 7.0 115-60-1 1/4 4 18 250 LBS
UR-5-12 61 1/4 X 28 1/2 X 42 7/8 15.0 7.0 115-60-1 1/4 4 12 300 LBS
UR-5-16 61 1/4 X 28 1/2 X 42 7/8 15.0 7.0 115-60-1 1/4 4 16 305 LBS
UR-5-18-BT 61 1/4 X 34 X 45 3/4 15.0 7.0 115-60-1 1/4 4 18 350 LBS
UR-5-24-BT 61 1/4 X 34 X 45 3/4 15.0 7.0 115-60-1 1/4 4 24 355 LBS
V-LINE PIZZA TABLES
PT-40-S 40 1/4 X 34 X 45 7.7 6.8 115-60-1 1/4 2 (1) 12 X 35 400 LBS
PT-64-S 64 1/4 X 34 X45 16.9 7.5 115-60-1 1/3 4 (2) 12 X 27 490 LBS
(2) 12 X 27